RECORDATION FORM COVER SHI PATENTS ONLY

11-27-2002



CLIENT CODE: SKY-027-PAP

Conexant Ref: 99RSS013

TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS: Please record the attached original documents of copy mercor.

		Name of conveying party(ies): Conexant Systems, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ics): Name: Washington Sub, Inc.
		Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? () Yes (X) No	Internal Address: Street Address: 4311 Jamboree Road City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660
			Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No
	3.	Nature of conveyance:	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):
		(X) Assignment () Merger	a. Patent Application No(s):: 09/481,094
•		() Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other:	b. Patent No(s).:
		Execution Date: 6/25/02	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No
		Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 (attached)
		Name: Martin J. Jaquez, Esq. Internal Address: JAQUEZ & ASSOCIATES Street Address: 750 B Street, Suite 2640 City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92101	(X) Please charge our Deposit Account No. 50-0490 for additional fees which may be required or credit our account for any overpayment. (A copy of this page is attached for this purpose).
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	8. Deposit account number:
9	9.	Statement and signature.	
		To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is document.	is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
		Name of Person Signing Martin J. Jaquez Reg	November 15, 2002 Systemation No. 38,060 Date
,	Тоц	al number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1	SECTION 3
i	Mai	il documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information t	w: Z W E
			atents and Trademarks
		Washington	D.C. 20231

11/26/2002 TDIAZ1 00000146 09481094 40.00 OF 01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 13517 FRAME: 0944

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTIONS, PATENTS, PATENT APPLICATIONS AND TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC. ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation with an office at 4311 Jamboree Road, Newport Beach, California 92660-3095, owns or has rights to certain inventions, patents, patent applications and trademarks identified in the attached Schedule entitled "IP SCHEDULE A":

WHEREAS, WASHINGTON SUB, INC. ("Assignee"), a Delaware corporation with an office at 4311 Jamboree Road, Newport Beach, California 92660-3095, wishes to acquire full rights and ownership of said inventions, patents, patent applications and trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor grants, conveys, assigns and transfers to the Assignee and the Assignee's successors and assigns, Assignee's entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions, patents, patent applications and trademarks listed on the attached Schedule identified as "IP SCHEDULE A", including all corresponding applications such as continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, provisionals, reissues, reexaminations, and foreign counterparts thereof, along with the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in the aforementioned, in the United States and every foreign country, including all rights to profits and damages by reason of past infringement by any party or parties, with the right to sue and collect same for Assignee's, and Assignee's successors and assigns own use and benefit.

UPON SAID CONSIDERATION, Assignor appoints Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as its attorney-in-fact to act in Assignor's name and place to execute, deliver and record any document or instrument of assignment or conveyance necessary to perfect, grant, and confirm the rights granted herein, and Assignor conveys to the Assignee the right to make application, prosecute, receive and enforce in its own behalf and name the inventions, patents, patent applications and trademarks of "IP SCHEDULE A" in the United States and all foreign countries and to claim priority therefrom under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the International Convention and/or any other international arrangement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be duly executed by one of its officers on the date shown below.

ł

CONEXANT SYSTEMS, INC.	WASHINGTON CUB, INC.
By Dennis O'Reilly	By Balakrishdan S. Iyer
Name General Counsel & Secretary	Name
Title	Title

Date: June 25, 2002

PATENT REEL: 13517 FRAME: 0945

RECORDED: 11/22/2002

		318315313	*******		
99RSS479	Even Order Non-Linearity Correction Feedback for Gilbert Style Mixers	Pending	09/811,133	16-Mar-2001	
99RSS497	Adaptive Configurable Demodulation System With Multiple Operating Modes	Pending	09/710,764	08-Nov-2000	
99RSS498	Digital Phase/Frequency Detector	Pending	09/799,822	05-Mar-2001	
99RSS500		Pending	09/735,369	12-Dec-2000	
99RSS504	Variable-Slope Variable-Gain Amplifier	Pending	09/686,669	11-0ದ-2000	
97RSS010 (PTD)	egrated Circuits	Pending	09/764,689	16-Jan-2001	
98RSS266 (PTD)	Electrostatic Discharge Protection Circuit	Pending	09/738,127	15-Dec-2000	
00CXT0290T (PTD)	Improved Transformer Comprising Stacked Inductors	Pending	09/797,307	01-Mar-2001	
00CXT0335T (PTD)	On-Chip Transformers	Pending	09/779,402	08-Feb-2001	
90CXT0622W	Systems for Testing Integrated Circuits	Pending	09/822,920	30-Mar-2001	
97RSS064 CON	A Transistor Having a Novel Layout and an Emitter Having More Than One Feed Point	Pending	09/687,381	13-Oct-2000	
97RSS064 CIP	Transistor Layout	Pending	09/861,921	21-May-2001	
97RSS313	Method and Apparatus for Detecting and Correcting Errors Using Cyclic Redundancy Check	Pending	09/103,421	24-Jun-1998	
97RSS465	Envelope Feedforward Technique with Power Control for Efficient Linear RF Power Amplification	Pending	09/108,628	01-Jul-1998	
98RSS275	RF Transmitter with Extended Efficient Power Control Range	Pending	09/482,121	11-Jan-2000	
99RSS013	nsmitter with Extended Efficient Power Control	Pending	09/481,094	11-Jan-2000	

PATENT REEL: 13517 FRAME: 0946